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Name
James Coleman
lan Dalton
Anthony Nash
Phil Rayner
Simon Dale
Andrew Moore
lan Pike
Jason Taylor
Hugo Reynolds
lan Potter
Paul Hutchinson
Gary Ward
David Grayson
Louise Day
Andrew Bennett
John Royle
Mark Marsland
Jake Clare
Mark Hill
Helen Eborall

Christopher Carter
Graham McAndrew

Edwin Kaye
Jon Clarke
Simon Hobday
Steven Boat
Neil Winter
Peter Jones
Micky Pell

Paul Harwood
Peter Flint
Dave Pike

Paul Clarke

Bill Law

Mike Overton
Richard Watson
Peter Holland
Kim Paxton
Brian Charmley
Steve Blackbourn
John Scott
Peter Annells

Robert Fotheringham

Francis Grafton
Martin Oliver
Steve Hope

Rob Brewer
Joseph Ashworth
Neil Sentance
Mark Colclough
David Strickson

Club
Cherry Valley RT
Cherry Valley RT
Scunthorpe Poly CC
Welland Valley CC
Nottingham Clarion CC
Cherry Valley RT
Sleaford Wheelers CC
VC Lincoln
Kiveton Park CC
Lincoln Wheelers
Boston Wheelers
Doncaster Wheelers CC
Boston Wheelers
Gabbyday Cyclesport RT
Stockton Wheelers
Fenland Clarion
Lincoln Wheelers
Sleaford Wheelers CC
Alford Wheelers
VC Rutland
Witham Wheelers
Spalding CC
Alford Wheelers
Lincoln Wheelers
Gainsborough Aegir CC
Welland Valley CC
Lincoln Wheelers
Lincoln Wheelers
Alford Wheelers
Nottingham Clarion CC
Boston Wheelers
Sleaford Wheelers CC
Lincoln Wheelers
Fenland Clarion
Gainsborough Aegir CC
South Elmsall SCC
Lincoln Wheelers
Witham Wheelers 7.50 LS
Peterborough CC
Boston Wheelers
Sleaford Wheelers CC
Didcot Phoenix CC
Gainsborough Aegir CC
Nottingham Clarion CC
Kiveton Park CC
Fenland Clarion
Lincoln Wheelers
Alford Wheelers
Witham Wheelers
Sleaford Wheelers CC
Witham Wheelers

Cat.

—
<

\

S<-<00s<0<®wo<<<00<K<

- <
< <O

Trike

N<O000<KO<K<KOs<KOoO<KoumLK<KoOo<KLK<KoOXLKKL

—
<<<

Time
1.52.14
1.57.32
1.58.05
1.58.53
2.00.22
2.02.35
2.03.45
2.03.46
2.05.42
2.07.36
2.09.44
2.09.56
2.11.01
2.12.08
21217
2.12.25
2.12.47
2.13.24
2.13.35
2.13.44
2.14.03
2.15.32
2.16.48
2.17.05
2.17.23
2.18.00
2.18.11
2.18.55
2.19.06
2.20.38
2.22.52
2.25.48
2.25.51
2.26.31
2.31.23
2.32.20
2.35.45
2.36.20
2.36.28
24410
2.45.44
2.49.55
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS apol
DNS apol
DNS apol
DNS apol
DNS apol

H/cap
1.44.59
1.57.32
1.53.05
na
na
1.49.35
1.43.45
1.47.46
na
1.46.06
1.55.44
na
1.51.01
2.01.08
na
na
1.59.47
1.52.44
1.51.35
na
1.51.03
1.42.02
1.53.48
1.50.35
1.39.53
na
1.51.11
1.52.25
1.46.06
na
1.53.22
1.38.48
na
na
1.56.23
na
1.51.45
1.56.20
na
2.10.40
2.8.44
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na

Vet Std
+19.56
+22.36
+23.05
na
na
+18.35
+15.20
+13.15
na
na
+11.26
na
+29.13
+25.45
na
na
+8.23
na
+7.35
na
-1.02
+1.29
-0.47
+6.14
+4.51
na
+12.47
+28.35
+9.39
na
-0.38
+20.27
na
na
+16.07
na
+6.52
-19.19
na
-19.47
-0.41
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
na
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